
9. Int. Wasserfallturnier 

Triberg, 27.05.2017

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

42kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
Runde

1
Runde

2
Runde

3
Runde

4
Runde

5
Runde

6
Runde

7
Runde

8

S
ie

g
e

P
u

n
kt

e

T
.P

kt

Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Theodor Krumm ASV Vörstetten
1:27

02
0:22

03
 0  0  2 8.

2 Lars Klein SV Fahrenbach
SS 2:2

51
0:14

04
0:35

03
 1  5  2 5.III

3 Sebastian Schechter KSV Taisersdorf
SS 10:4

54
SS 4:0

51
SS 6:0

52
 3 15 20 2.I

4 Luis Hils KSV Tennenbronn
3:10

03
SS 4:0

52
 1  5  8 3.II

Pool B

1 Enes Vehapi KSK Furtwangen
SS 4:0

52
SS 4:0

53
SS 4:0

54
 3 15 12 1.I

2 Tiemo Haile Nevio Bruno Bantle AB Aichhalden
0:28

01
0:29

04
KL 0:0

53
 0  0  0 6.III

3 Felix Dold AV Germ Hornberg
1:54

04
0:29

01
0:00

02
 0  0  0 7.

4 Amir Dishekov TSV Kandern
SS 6:0

53
SS 4:0

52
0:40

01
 2 10 10 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Lars Klein - Sebastian Schechter

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

3-2 Felix Dold - Tiemo Haile Nevio Bruno Bantle

1-4 Enes Vehapi - Amir Dishekov

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Lars Klein SV Fahrenbach 5 5.SS 4:0

Pool B 2 Tiemo Haile Nevio Bruno BantleAB Aichhalden 0 6.00:29

Pool A 4 Luis Hils KSV Tennenbronn 5 3.SS 2:2

Pool B 4 Amir Dishekov TSV Kandern 0 4.01:05

Pool A 3 Sebastian Schechter KSV Taisersdorf 0 2.00:12

Pool B 1 Enes Vehapi KSK Furtwangen 5 1.SS 0:4
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